Rangliste 100 m
5. Einradrennen Gretzenbach in Olten, 26.06.2005

Schiilerinnen 1

Rang
1
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Name

Flrst Veronique

Ruf Joelle

Spielmann Michelle
Schéafer Fabienne
Fankhauser Rebecca
Zaugg Julia

Eicher Stefanie

Eicher Severine

Hefele Julia

Rudolf von Rohr Rebecca

Schiilerinnen 2

Rang
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Name

Lips Mirjam

First Livia

Fischer Marina
Spichiger Claudine
Schafer Ramona
Liechti Susanne
Nisandzic Bozana
Siegenthaler Cinderella
Fischer Michaela
Weber Naomi

Schob Nadine
Hirzeler Ramona
Spielmann Alexandra
Schwizer Simone

Schiilerinnen 3

Rang Name

1
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Zaugg Carmen

Heer Corinne

Leder Sara
Aeberhard Cécile
Wisler Selina

Zircher Tamara
Schneeberger Sandra
Pusz Leila

Lauber Angela

Pajzer Katharine

Verein

EC Gretzenbach

EC Gretzenbach

SC Dreitannen Olten
ATB Huttwil

ATB Huttwil

EC Gretzenbach
Bitschwil

Bitschwil

TSV Altenstadt
Selzach

Verein

EC Gretzenbach

EC Gretzenbach

EC Gretzenbach

SC Dreitannen Olten
ATB Huttwil

ATB Huttwil

EC Gretzenbach
ATB Huttwil

TSV Altenstadt

SC Dreitannen Olten
TSV Altenstadt

SC Dreitannen Olten
SC Dreitannen Olten
Gossau

Verein

EC Gretzenbach

SC Dreitannen Olten
EC Gretzenbach

SC Dreitannen Olten
ATB Huttwil

Cham

ATB Huttwil

ATB Murgenthal
Schaffhausen

TSV Altenstadt

Rangliste 100 m

Zeit

19:
20:
22:
27:
28:
28:
31:

79
18
45
14
00
77
65

Zeit

15:
17:
18:
19:
19:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
24

75
02
91
45
81
20
07
20
63
92
87

Zeit

16:
16:
18:
19:
20:
20:
22:

07
76
08
05
58
87
97

gestirzt
gestirzt
disqualifiziert

gestirzt
gestirzt
gestirzt

gestirzt
gestirzt
gestirzt



Jugend weiblich

Rang Name
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Leder Sina
Fankhauser Martina
Heer Dominique
Schenker Daniela
Suhner Karin
Strupler Nina
Meier Sarina
Kamber Lara
Spielmann Melanie
Pusz Silvia
Hunziker Stefanie
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Damen 1

Rang Name

1 Blatti Claudia
2 Wiedmer Tabea

Damen 2

Rang Name

1 Spielmann Sandra

Seniorinnen

Rang Name

1 Leuenberger Evi
2 Lips Cornelia

Schiiler 1

Rang Name
1 Brandl Silvan

Schiiler 2

Rang Name

Brandl Lukas
Schenker Andreas
Schafer Daniel
Jaggi Cedric
Spielmann Pascal
Ramundo Fabio
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Verein

EC Gretzenbach
ATB Huttwil

SC Dreitannen Olten
EC Gretzenbach
Schaffhausen
Schaffhausen

ATB Huttwil

EC Gretzenbach

SC Dreitannen Olten
ATB Murgenthal

EC Gretzenbach

Verein

ATB Cham
ATB Huttwil

Verein
SC Dreitannen Olten

Verein

Schaffhausen
EC Gretzenbach

Verein
ATB Biberist

Verein

ATB Biberist

EC Gretzenbach
ATB Huttwil

SC Dreitannen Olten
SC Dreitannen Olten
EC Gretzenbach

Rangliste 100 m

Zeit
15: 49
16: 77
17: 06
17: 43
17: 68
17: 68
17: 95
18: 10
18: 60
20: 71

Zeit
15: 28
16: 03

Zeit
25: 03

Zeit
19: 68
20: 46

Zeit
25: 92

Zeit
17: 26
18: 82
19: 18
20: 68

gestirzt

gestirzt
gestirzt



Schiiler 3

Rang

1
2
3

Name

Métry Pascal
Hilfiker Lukas
Arnold Felix
Henestrosa Philipp

Jugend mannlich

Rang Name
1 Métry Yves
2 Schuhmacher Swen
3 Schenker Philipp
4 Pfandler Fabian
Herren 1
Rang Name
1 Schmid Stefan
2 Kober Stephan
3 Leuenberger Marco
Hauenstein Tim
Herren 2
Rang Name
1 Schmid Martin
2 Gauler Stefan
3 Vonarburg Urs Peter
4 Eicher Marcel
Senioren
Rang Name
1 Oberholzer Daniel
2 Leder Kurt
3 Brandl Franz
4 Frei Felix

Verein

ATV Emmenbriicke
Suhr

ATB Huttwil

ATB Huttwil

Verein

ATV Emmenbriicke
SC Dreitannen Olten
EC Gretzenbach
Gossau

Verein

EC Gretzenbach
TSV Altenstadt
Schaffhausen
Leuggern

Verein

EC Gretzenbach
Gattingen
EC Gretzenbach
Bitschwil

Verein

Safenwil

EC Gretzenbach
ATB Biberist
ATB Huttwil

Rangliste 100 m

Zeit
16: 43

16: 47
25: 86

Zeit
14: 67
15: 22
15: 73
20: 13

Zeit
15: 73

16: 59
21: 17

Zeit
16: 77
16: 89
19: 77
26: 62

Zeit
17: 51
18: 54
18: 93
23: 56

gestirzt

gestirzt



Expertinnen

Rang Name
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Blatti Claudia
Leder Sina

Lips Mirjam
Wiedmer Tabea
Zaugg Carmen
Heer Corinne

Experten

Rang
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Name

Métry Yves
Schumacher Swen
Schenker Philipp
Schmid Stefan
Hilfiker Lukas
Métry Pascal

Verein

ATB Cham
EC Gretzenbach
EC Gretzenbach
ATB Huttwil
EC Gretzenbach

SC Dreitannen Olten

Verein
ATV Emmenbriicke

SC Dreitannen Olten

EC Gretzenbach
EC Gretzenbach
Suhr

ATV Emmenbriicke

Rangliste 100 m

Zeit
15: 14
15: 14
15: 32
15: 76
15: 90

Zeit
14: 28
14: 78
15: 30
15: 37
15: 87

gestirzt

gestirzt



